
Annexure II- 
Schedule of various events for admissions to the session 2025-26  

Under Graduate  / Postgraduate  Programmes 
 

Online submission of Application Form (upto 11:59 pm of 09.06.2025 ) 13.05.2025 to 

09.06.2025 

Last date for successful transaction of fee through Credit / Debit Card / Net Banking (upto 05:00 pm) 10.06.2025 

Request for correction in particulars of application forms by the candidate (on candidate login only) (no corrections 
shall be allowed after 11.06.2025) 

07.06.2025 to 

11.06.2025 

Display the list of candidates on the website who have successfully submitted the online application forms 13.06.2025 

Programme / 
Admission 

Date of 
Entrance Test 

Display of 
answer key 

Submission of 
challenges on 
HAU website 

Date 
of 

Decla
ratio
n of 
Resul

t 

First Counselling Second Counselling 

Online 
counselling & 

filling of 
choices 

Seat 

allotment 

Physical 

reporting, 
verification of    
documents, 
depositing fee, 

medical 
examination 
and  

Registration for 
Courses 

Online 
Withdrawal 
of 
Admission 

and up-
gradation of 
particulars 

of admission  

Result and 
updation of 

seat 
allotment 

Physical 

reporting, 
verification of    
documents, 
depositing 

fee, medical 
examination 
and  

Registration 
for Courses 

B.Sc.(Hons.) Ag.  4- 
year programme  
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21.07.2025 to 
27.07.2025 

 

31.07.2025 
01.08.2025 and 
02.08.2025 

 

Upto 
11.08.2025 

 

25.08.2025 
26.08.2025 

and 
27.08.2025 

B.Sc. (Hons.) 

Agribusiness 
Management 

21.07.2025 to 
27.07.2025 

 

31.07.2025 
01.08.2025 and 
02.08.2025 

 

Upto 

11.08.2025 

 

25.08.2025 
26.08.2025 

and 
27.08.2025 

B.Tech. 

Biotechnology 
Programme 

21.07.2025 to 

27.07.2025 
31.07.2025 

01.08.2025 and 

02.08.2025 

 

Upto 

11.08.2025 

25.08.2025 
26.08.2025 

and 
27.08.2025 

B.Sc. (Hons.) 
Physical Sciences – 
4 year programme 

21.07.2025 to 

27.07.2025 
18.08.2025 

19.08.2025 and 
20.08.2025 

Upto 
26.08.2025 02.09.2025 

03.09.2025 
and  
04.09.2025 

B.Sc. (Hons.) Life 
Sciences – 4 year 
programme 

21.07.2025 to 

27.07.2025 
18.08.2025 

19.08.2025 and 
20.08.2025 

Upto 

26.08.2025 02.09.2025 
03.09.2025 
and  
04.09.2025 

B.F.Sc. – 4 year 
programme 12.07.2025 12.07.2025 13.07.2025 

21.07.2025 to 
27.07.2025 

06.08.2025 
07.08.2025 and 
08.08.2025 

 

Upto 
18.08.2025 

25.08.2025 
28.08.2025 
and 
29.08.2025 

B.Sc. (Hons.) Ag. 

2+4  year 
programme                    

 
12.07.2025 

 
12.07.2025 

 
13.07.2025 

21.07.2025 to 

27.07.2025 

 

05.08.2025 
06.08.2025 and 

07.08.2025 

 

Upto 
18.08.2025 

 

25.08.2025 

28.08.2025 

and 
29.08.2025 

B.Sc. (Hons.) 
Community Science 
4- year programme 

12.07.2025 
(Evening 
session) 

 
12.07.2025 

 
13.07.2025 

 
 

21.07.2025 to 

27.07.2025 

 
12.08.2025 

 
13.08.2025 and 
14.08.2025 

 
Upto 

18.08.2025 

 
25.08.2025 

30.08.2025 

and 
01.09.2025 



Note:- Candidates of all UG / PG programmes belonging to PWD category who have paid the counselling fee, are required to 

appear for medical examination before the Medical Board at Campus Hospital, CCSHAU, Hisar on 29.07.2025 from  

10:00 AM to 11:00 AM alongwith their Disability Certificate and other related documents. 

 

 

B. Tech. (Agril. Engg.) The admission will be made through the Haryana State Counselling 

Society 

 

 
Venue of Physical Reporting by the Candidate 
 

B.Sc. (Hons.) Ag. 4-year 
B.Sc. (Hons.) Agri Business 

Management  
B.Sc. (Hons.) Ag. 2+4 year 

programme     
 

Committee Room of College of Agriculture CCSHAU, Hisar. 
 

B.Tech. Biotechnology Committee Room, College of Biotechnology, CCSHAU, Hisar. 

B.Sc.(Hons.) Community Science  4-

year programme  
 

Committee Room of College of Home Science CCSHAU, Hisar. 

B.F.Sc. programme Committee Room of College of Fisheries Sciences, CCS HAU, Hisar. 

B.Sc.(Hons.) Physical Sciences 4 
year programme 

Committee Room of College of Basic Scs. & Humanities, CCS HAU, Hisar. 

B.Sc.(Hons.) Life Sciences 4 year 
programme 

Committee Room of College of Basic Scs. & Humanities, CCS HAU, Hisar. 

 
Note:- 

1. Admission on additional seats will be made in the 2nd Counselling. 
2. In case seats remain vacant after 2nd counselling dates and seat for 3rd counselling will be notified on 

Admission portal. Candidates may consult admission portal. 
  



Post Graduate Programmes: 

 

 

 

 

Programme / 
Admission 

Date of 
Entrance 
Test 

Display of 
answer key 

Submission 
of 
challenges 
on HAU 
website 

Date of 
Declar
ation 
of 
Result 

First Counselling Second Counselling 

Counselling 

and  filling 

of choice 

Seat 

allotment 

Physical 
reporting, 
verification 
of    
documents, 

depositing 

fee, medical 
examination 
and  
Registration 
for Courses 

Withdrawal 
of 
Admission 
and 

upgradation 

of 
particulars 
of 
admission  

Result and 
updation of 

seat 

allotment 

Physical 
reporting, 
verification 
of    
documents, 

depositing 

fee, medical 
examination 
and  
Registration 
for Courses 

College of 
Agriculture  
(M.Sc. in all 
disciplines) 

12.07.2025 12.07.2025 13.07.2025 
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21.07.2025 to 
27.07.2025 

04.08.2025 
06.08.2025 
and 
07.08.2025 

Upto 
18.08.2025 

22.08.2025 
25.08.2025 
and 
26.08.2025 

College of Basic 

Sciences & 

Humanities 

(M.Sc. in all 

disciplines) 

 
28.06.2025 

 
28.06.2025 

 
29.06.2025 

21.07.2025 to 
27.07.2025 

08.08.2025 
11.08.2025 
and 
12.08.2025 

Upto 
18.08.2025 

26.08.2025 
27.08.2025 
and 
28.08.2025 

College of 

Biotechnology 

(M.Sc. in all 

disciplines.) 

 

28.06.2025 

 

28.06.2025 

 

29.06.2025 
21.07.2025 to 

27.07.2025 
05.08.2025 

11.08.2025 
and 

12.08.2025 

Upto 

18.08.2025 
26.08.2025 

27.08.2025 
and 

28.08.2025 

College of Agril. 

Engg. & Technology 

(M.Tech in all 

disciplines) 

12.07.2025 12.07.2025 13.07.2025 
21.07.2025 to 

27.07.2025 
08.08.2025 

06.08.2025 
and 
07.08.2025 

Upto 
18.08.2025 

22.08.2025 
25.08.2025 
and 
26.08.2025 

College of Fisheries 

Science (M.F.Sc.in 

all disciplines) 

12.07.2025 12.07.2025 13.07.2025 
21.07.2025 to 

27.07.2025 
04.08.2025 

06.08.2025 

and 

07.08.2025 

Upto 

18.08.2025 
22.08.2025 

25.08.2025 

and 

26.08.2025 

I.C. College of 

Community Science 

(M.Sc. in all 

disciplines) 

12.07.2025 12.07.2025 13.07.2025 
21.07.2025 to 
27.07.2025 

05.08.2025 
06.08.2025 
and 
07.08.2025 

Upto 
18.08.2025 

26.08.2025 
27.08.2025 
and 
28.08.2025 

MBA(General) / 

MBA (Agribusiness) 

/  Master in Rural 

Management  

Admissions  will be made on the basis of CAT /  CMAT 

Score. 

21.07.2025 to 

27.07.2025 
06.08.2025 

07.08.2025 
and 

08.08.2025 

Upto 

18.08.2025 
30.08.2025 

01.09.2025 
and 

02.09.2025 



Note:- 

1. Admission on additional seats will be made in the 2nd Counselling. 
2. In case seats remain vacant after 2nd counselling dates and seat for 3rd counselling will be notified on 

Admission portal. Candidates may consult admission portal. 
  



 

 

Ph.D. Programme:-  

  The admissions to Ph.D. programme will be made during the 2
nd

 semester 2025-26. 

 The schedule of admission for Ph.D. programme on additional seats for CSIR / UGC / JRF candidates will be notified 

separately on the University website i.e. admissions.hau.ac.in.  

  



 

Schedule of Postgraduate Diploma Courses 
Online submission of Application Form (upto 11:59 pm of 31.05.2025 ) 13.05.2025 to 

09.06.2025 

Last date for successful transaction of fee through Credit / Debit Card / Net Banking (upto 05:00 pm) 10.06.2025 

Request for correction in particulars of application forms by the candidate (on candidate login only) (no corrections 
shall be allowed after 11.06.2025) 

07.06.2025 to 

11.06.2025 

Display the list of candidates on the website who have successfully submitted the online application forms 13.06.2025 

 
 
Venue of Physical Reporting by the Candidate 

 

Post-Graduate Diploma in 

Communication skills in English Committee Room of College of Basic Sciences and Humanities 
 Post-Graduate Diploma in English-

Hindi Translation 

Post-Graduate Diploma in Remote 
Sensing and GIS Applications in 

Agriculture and Environment 

Committee Room of College of Agriculture, CCS HAU, Hisar. 

Post-Graduate Diploma in Human 

Nutrition and Dietetics  
Committee Room of IC College of Community Science, CCS HAU, Hisar 

Post-Graduate Diploma in Sports 

Nutrition 
 

 

Schedule First Counselling Second Counselling 

Physical Counselling, verification of 
documents, depositing fee and 
registration for courses 

04.09.2025 11.09.2025 


