Annexure II-

Schedule of various events for admissions to the session 2025-26 Under Graduate | Postgraduate | Programmes

Online submission of Application Form (upto 11:59 pm of 09.06.2025)	13.05.2025 to 09.06.2025
Last date for successful transaction of fee through Credit / Debit Card / Net Banking (upto 05:00 pm)	10.06.2025
Request for correction in particulars of application forms by the candidate (on candidate login only) (no corrections	07.06.2025 to
shall be allowed after 11.06.2025)	11.06.2025
Display the list of candidates on the website who have successfully submitted the online application forms	13.06.2025

				First Counselling			Second Counselling			
Programme / Admission	Date of Entrance Test	Display of answer key	Submission of challenges on HAU website	Date of Decla ratio n of Resul t	Online counselling & filling of choices	Seat allotment	Physical reporting, verification of documents, depositing fee, medical examination and Registration for Courses	Online Withdrawal of Admission and up- gradation of particulars of admission	Result and updation of seat allotment	Physical reporting, verification of documents, depositing fee, medical examination and Registration for Courses
B.Sc.(Hons.) Ag. 4- year programme					21.07.2025 to 27.07.2025	31.07.2025	01.08.2025 and 02.08.2025	Upto 11.08.2025	25.08.2025	26.08.2025 and 27.08.2025
B.Sc. (Hons.) Agribusiness Management	25	28.06.2025	29.06.2025	Website	21.07.2025 to 27.07.2025	31.07.2025	01.08.2025 and 02.08.2025	Upto 11.08.2025	25.08.2025	26.08.2025 and 27.08.2025
B.Tech. Biotechnology Programme	.06.20%			University W	21.07.2025 to 27.07.2025	31.07.2025	01.08.2025 and 02.08.2025	Upto 11.08.2025	25.08.2025	26.08.2025 and 27.08.2025
B.Sc. (Hons.) Physical Sciences – 4 year programme	78 88	78			21.07.2025 to 27.07.2025	18.08.2025	19.08.2025 and 20.08.2025	Upto 26.08.2025	02.09.2025	03.09.2025 and 04.09.2025
B.Sc. (Hons.) Life Sciences – 4 year programme			notified on	21.07.2025 to 27.07.2025	18.08.2025	19.08.2025 and 20.08.2025	Upto 26.08.2025	02.09.2025	03.09.2025 and 04.09.2025	
B.F.Sc. – 4 year programme	12.07.2025	12.07.2025	13.07.2025	To be not	21.07.2025 to 27.07.2025	06.08.2025	07.08.2025 and 08.08.2025	Upto 18.08.2025	25.08.2025	28.08.2025 and 29.08.2025
B.Sc. (Hons.) Ag. 2+4 year programme	12.07.2025	12.07.2025	13.07.2025		21.07.2025 to 27.07.2025	05.08.2025	06.08.2025 and 07.08.2025	Upto 18.08.2025	25.08.2025	28.08.2025 and 29.08.2025
B.Sc. (Hons.) Community Science 4- year programme	12.07.2025 (Evening session)	12.07.2025	13.07.2025		21.07.2025 to 27.07.2025	12.08.2025	13.08.2025 and 14.08.2025	Upto 18.08.2025	25.08.2025	30.08.2025 and 01.09.2025

Note:-

Candidates of all UG / PG programmes belonging to PWD category who have paid the counselling fee, are required to appear for medical examination before the Medical Board at Campus Hospital, CCSHAU, Hisar on 29.07.2025 from 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM alongwith their Disability Certificate and other related documents.

B. Tech. (Agril. Engg.)	The admission will be made through the Haryana State Counselling
	Society

Venue of Physical Reporting by the Candidate

B.Sc. (Hons.) Ag. 4-year B.Sc. (Hons.) Agri Business Management B.Sc. (Hons.) Ag. 2+4 year programme	Committee Room of College of Agriculture CCSHAU, Hisar.
B.Tech. Biotechnology	Committee Room, College of Biotechnology, CCSHAU, Hisar.
B.Sc.(Hons.) Community Science 4- year programme	Committee Room of College of Home Science CCSHAU, Hisar.
B.F.Sc. programme	Committee Room of College of Fisheries Sciences, CCS HAU, Hisar.
B.Sc.(Hons.) Physical Sciences 4 year programme	Committee Room of College of Basic Scs. & Humanities, CCS HAU, Hisar.
B.Sc.(Hons.) Life Sciences 4 year programme	Committee Room of College of Basic Scs. & Humanities, CCS HAU, Hisar.

Note:-

- 1. Admission on additional seats will be made in the 2nd Counselling.
- 2. In case seats remain vacant after 2nd counselling dates and seat for 3rd counselling will be notified on Admission portal. Candidates may consult admission portal.

Post Graduate Programmes:

					First Counsell	ling		Second Couns	selling	
Programme / Admission	Date of Entrance Test	Display of answer key	Submission of challenges on HAU website	Date of Declar ation of Result	Counselling and filling of choice	Seat allotment	Physical reporting, verification of documents, depositing fee, medical examination and Registration for Courses	Withdrawal of Admission and upgradation of particulars of admission	Result and updation of seat allotment	Physical reporting, verification of documents, depositing fee, medical examination and Registration for Courses
College of Agriculture (M.Sc. in all disciplines)	12.07.2025	12.07.2025	13.07.2025	To be notified on University Website	21.07.2025 to 27.07.2025	04.08.2025	06.08.2025 and 07.08.2025	Upto 18.08.2025	22.08.2025	25.08.2025 and 26.08.2025
College of Basic Sciences & Humanities (M.Sc. in all disciplines)	28.06.2025	28.06.2025	29.06.2025		21.07.2025 to 27.07.2025	08.08.2025	11.08.2025 and 12.08.2025	Upto 18.08.2025	26.08.2025	27.08.2025 and 28.08.2025
College of Biotechnology (M.Sc. in all disciplines.)	28.06.2025	28.06.2025	29.06.2025		21.07.2025 to 27.07.2025	05.08.2025	11.08.2025 and 12.08.2025	Upto 18.08.2025	26.08.2025	27.08.2025 and 28.08.2025
College of Agril. Engg. & Technology (M.Tech in all disciplines)	12.07.2025	12.07.2025	13.07.2025		21.07.2025 to 27.07.2025	08.08.2025	06.08.2025 and 07.08.2025	Upto 18.08.2025	22.08.2025	25.08.2025 and 26.08.2025
College of Fisheries Science (M.F.Sc.in all disciplines)	12.07.2025	12.07.2025	13.07.2025		21.07.2025 to 27.07.2025	04.08.2025	06.08.2025 and 07.08.2025	Upto 18.08.2025	22.08.2025	25.08.2025 and 26.08.2025
I.C. College of Community Science (M.Sc. in all disciplines)	12.07.2025	12.07.2025	13.07.2025		21.07.2025 to 27.07.2025	05.08.2025	06.08.2025 and 07.08.2025	Upto 18.08.2025	26.08.2025	27.08.2025 and 28.08.2025
MBA(General) / MBA (Agribusiness) / Master in Rural Management	Admissions win	ill be made on the	e basis of CAT / C	MAT	21.07.2025 to 27.07.2025	06.08.2025	07.08.2025 and 08.08.2025	Upto 18.08.2025	30.08.2025	01.09.2025 and 02.09.2025

Note:-

- 1. Admission on additional seats will be made in the 2^{nd} Counselling.
- 2. In case seats remain vacant after 2^{nd} counselling dates and seat for 3^{rd} counselling will be notified on Admission portal. Candidates may consult admission portal.

Ph.D. Programme:-

The admissions to Ph.D. programme will be made during the 2^{nd} semester 2025-26.

The schedule of admission for Ph.D. programme on additional seats for CSIR / UGC / JRF candidates will be notified separately on the University website i.e. admissions.hau.ac.in.

Schedule of Postgraduate Diploma Courses

Online submission of Application Form (upto 11:59 pm of 31.05.2025)	13.05.2025 to 09.06.2025
Last date for successful transaction of fee through Credit / Debit Card / Net Banking (upto 05:00 pm)	10.06.2025
Request for correction in particulars of application forms by the candidate (on candidate login only) (no corrections	07.06.2025 to
shall be allowed after 11.06.2025)	11.06.2025
Display the list of candidates on the website who have successfully submitted the online application forms	13.06.2025

Schedule	First Counselling	Second Counselling
Physical Counselling, verification of		
documents, depositing fee and	04.09.2025	11.09.2025
registration for courses		

Venue of Physical Reporting by the Candidate

Post-Graduate Diploma in				
Communication skills in English	Committee Room of College of Basic Sciences and Humanities			
Post-Graduate Diploma in English-				
Hindi Translation				
Post-Graduate Diploma in Remote				
Sensing and GIS Applications in	Committee Room of College of Agriculture, CCS HAU, Hisar.			
Agriculture and Environment				
Post-Graduate Diploma in Human				
Nutrition and Dietetics	Committee Deem of IC College of Community Science, CCS HAIL Higgs			
Post-Graduate Diploma in Sports	Committee Room of IC College of Community Science, CCS HAU, Hisar			
Nutrition				